STRACARRARA
CARRARA 14 Marzo 2010

km 12,300
www.mariomoretti.it
ol Pos.
Pos. Cognome Nome Sesso Societa Cat. Cat. Tempo
1 Chirchir Erustus M Servizi Roma ASS M 1 0:36:10
2 Kipkemei Talam Abraham M Atl. Leggera Futura ASS M 2 0:36:11
3 Abdelkabir Saji M Atl. Casone Noceto ASS M 3 0:36:13
4 Koech Josphat M Atl. Gonnesa ASS M 4 0:37:49
5 Del Nista Daniele M G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane ASS M 5 0:38:05
6 Chihaoui Ridha Ben Lazhar M Trionfo Ligure ASS M 6 0:38:35
7 Khelifi Medhi M Trionfo Ligure ASS M 7 0:38:38
8 El Mostafa Rachhi M Campidoglio ASS M 8 0:38:46
9 Taqi Mohamed M G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane ASS M 9 0:38:55
10 Guidetti Luigi M A.S.D. Corradini Excelsior Rubiera ASS M 10 0:39:01
11 Kandie Solomon M G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane ASS M 11 0:39:35
12 Alessandroni Alberto M Pol. Corso Italia ASS M 12 0:39:53
13 El Ghizlani Salah M G.S. Il Fiorino ASS M 13 0:39:55
14 Zampolini Francesco M G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane ASS M 14 0:40:06
15 Scuro Vincenzo M Atl. Gavardo 90 ASS M 15 0:40:11
16 Orsi Marco M G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane ASS M 16 0:40:36
17 Lazzarotti Andrea M Atl. Camaiore ASS M 17 0:41:44
18 Nicolini Davide M G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane ASS M 18 0:41:56
19 Ricci Stefano M A.S. Atl. Vinci ASS M 19 0:41:57
20 Elwafa Abou Abdel lllah M Atl. Casone Noceto ASS M 20 0:42:13
21 Benedetti Gabriele M CaRiSpe ASS M 21 0:42:31
22 Nani Omar M G.S. Atl. Signa ASS M 22 0:42:43
23 Da Prato Michele M Atl. Camaiore ASS M 23 0:43:04
24 Salvioni Gianluca M G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane ASS M 24 0:43:41
25 Dardini Claudia F G.S. Lammari ASS _F 1 0:43:45
26 Checcacci Lorenzo M G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane ASS M 25 0:43:49
27 Janat Hanane F Fondiaria SAI ASS _F 2 0:43:54
28 Barsi Alessandro M G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane ASS M 26 0:44:00
29 Pizza Virgilio M A.S.C. Silvano Fedi ASS M 27 0:44:01
30 Della Bona Andrea M Atl. Massa Carrara ASS M 28 0:44:07
31 Bellia Salvatore M Amatori Atletica Carrara ASS M 29 0:44:22
32 Gatti Mauro M Atl. Casone Noceto VET_M 1 0:44:31
33 Consigli Alex M Cover Mapei ASS M 30 0:44:34
34 Verini Pietro M G.S. Amatori Podistica Arezzo ASS M 31 0:44:46
35 Paterlini Daniela F A.S.D. Corradini Excelsior Rubiera ASS F 3 0:44:59
36 Tomei Luca M G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane ASS M 32 0:45:01
37 Lombardi Luca M G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane ASS M 33 0:45:06
38 Ciuffi Quinto M ASS M 34 0:45:16
39 Pallini Roberto M G.S. Amatori Podistica Arezzo ASS M 35 0:45:30
40 Lisi Vaiani Federico M G.S. Amatori Podistica Arezzo ASS M 36 0:45:44
41 Puba Bruno M Atl. Pistoia VET_M 2 0:46:08
42 Simone Angelo M A.S.D. Avis Stiava ASS M 37 0:46:23
43 Pertusi Enrico M A.S.D. Dethona Atletica ASS M 38 0:46:28
44 Mariotti Marco M Gruppo Citta di Genova ASS M 39 0:46:54
45 Di Giuseppe Pietro M Atl. Casone Noceto VET_M 3 0:47:02
46 Lomi Fabio M A.S.D. Avis Stiava ASS M 40 0:47:13
a7 Mignani Antonio M Amatori Atletica Carrara ASS M 41 0:47:26
48 Mastroberardino |Mario M G.S. Atl. Signa VET_M 4 0:47:28
49 Carulli Niccolo M Atl. Camaiore ASS M 42 0:47:29
50 Lazzini Flavio M Amatori Atletica Carrara VET_M 5 0:47:43
51 Gianni Roberto M G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane ASS M 43 0:47:49
52 Bonini Mario M Atl. Borgo a Buggiano ASS_M 44 0:47:53
53 Cernicchiaro Nicola M A.S. Nuova Atl. Lastra ARG_M 1 0:47:56
54 Cupelli Lucio M Atl. Casone Noceto VET_M 6 0:48:01
55 Ferrari Anthony M Atl. Pietrasanta ASS_M 45 0:48:03
56 Bichi Romano M Uisp Carrara-Lunigiana ASS M 46 0:48:07
57 Marsano Paolo M A.S.D. G.P. Avis Ameglia ASS_M 47 0:48:11
58 Spadoni Franco M Atl. Massa Carrara ASS_M 48 0:48:14
59 Conserva Giuseppe M G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane ASS_M 49 0:48:17
60 Rigali Angelo M G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane VET_M 7 0:48:31
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Tenerani
Baldanzi
Prandina
Battolla
Pintori
Pasqui
Canale
Fontana
Fruzza
Lisi
Lombardini
Pruno
Silvani
Scortini
Simoncini
Musetti
Pellegrini
Carozzo
Fossi
Raffi
Bertuccelli
Benedetti
Magni
Mara
Lazzini
Fantasia
Nobile
Battilani
Mazzanti
Nicoletti
Lorenzoni
Magnani
Vanni
Molineri
Cucco
Salvioni
Nole
Adorisio
Genovesi
Puntelli
Viaggi
Boggi

Del Giudice
Ravallo
Poli
Marconi
Sini
Giarchi
Giribon
Raffaelli
Cybeo
Sassi
Fedele
Bacci
Chiaverini
Arrigoni
Puccetti
Pagano
Di Lallo
Del Padrone
Orlandi
Ricciarelli
Boggi
Mastromei
Reffi
Baroni
Zanelli
Natucci
Ferrari

Simone
Laura
Luca
Gianni
Francesco
Stefano
Giuseppe
Alessandro
Valentina
Nathalie
Massimo
Davide
Elehanna
Davide
Andrea
Moreno
Gino
Andrea
Renzo
Riccardo
Vittorio
Roberto
Lorenzo
Giovanni
Paola
Enrico
Daniele
Daniele
Paolo
Giovanni
Foscolo
Mattia
Claudio
Federico
Alessandro
Enzo
Rocco
Nicodemo
Alberto
Massimiliano
Riccardo
Ugo
Giuliano
Emanuele
Francesco
Massimo
Alessandro
Dino
Emilio
Marco
Lino
Antonella
Nunzio
Guillermo
Maurizio
Ezio
Alessandro
Alberto
Fabrizio
Sandro
Fabrizio
Fabrizio
Carlo
Valter
Riccardo
Adolfo
Paolo
Andrea
Giovanni Alberto
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Uisp Valdimagra
Team Cell Food
Valkore Salute
DLF La Spezia
Atl. Massarosa

G.S. Amatori Podistica Arezzo
G.S. Orecchiella Garfagnana A.S.D.

Amatori Atletica Carrara
Atl. Massa Carrara

Atl. Casone Noceto
Amatori Atletica Carrara
A.S.D. G.P. Avis Ameglia
A.S.D. Dethona Atletica
G.S. Atl. Signa

Atl. Massa Carrara
Amatori Atletica Carrara
Atl. Massa Carrara
ARCI Favaro La Spezia
G.S. Atl. Signa

Atl. Massa Carrara

Atl. Massa Carrara

G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane
Amatori Atletica Carrara
Amatori Atletica Carrara
G.S. Lammari

G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane
Atl. Massa Carrara
Lucca Marathon

Atl. Piacenza

Pol. Corso ltalia
Gregge Ribelle

Atl. Casone Noceto
A.S.D. G.P. Avis Ameglia
ARCI Favaro La Spezia
Team Marble Man

G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane

G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane
Atl. Pietrasanta

Team Marble Man
Team Marble Man
Ospedalieri Pisa
Riviera Apuana

A.S.C. Silvano Fedi

Atl. Massa Carrara
Amatori Atletica Carrara
Amatori Atletica Carrara
Atl. Pietrasanta

G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane
A.S.D. Avis Stiava

Diet & Fitness

G.S. Il Fiorino

Amatori Atletica Carrara
Atletica Lunigiana
Gruppo Citta di Genova
A.S.D. Avis Stiava
Ospedalieri Pisa

ARCI Favaro La Spezia
Amatori Atletica Carrara
A.S.D. Stracarrara
Amatori Atletica Carrara
A.S.D. Stracarrara
A.S.D. Avis Stiava

Atl. Massa Carrara
Versilia Sport

A.S.D. Stracarrara
ARCI Favaro La Spezia
A.S.D. Avis Stiava
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65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89

90
91

92
93

94
95
96
10
97
11
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

0:48:35
0:48:41
0:49:12
0:49:21
0:49:25
0:49:33
0:49:34
0:49:35
0:49:45
0:50:00
0:50:03
0:50:07
0:50:16
0:50:17
0:50:28
0:50:29
0:50:30
0:50:33
0:50:35
0:50:37
0:50:43
0:50:49
0:50:54
0:51:03
0:51:05
0:51:06
0:51:08
0:51:09
0:51:10
0:51:12
0:51:12
0:51:17
0:51:20
0:51:31
0:51:55
0:52:07
0:52:16
0:52:17
0:52:18
0:52:22
0:52:28
0:52:33
0:52:36
0:52:46
0:52:49
0:52:53
0:52:54
0:53:00
0:53:01
0:53:03
0:53:04
0:53:07
0:53:16
0:53:22
0:53:36
0:53:45
0:53:46
0:54:03
0:54:06
0:54:08
0:54:12
0:54:19
0:54:28
0:54:31
0:54:34
0:54:38
0:54:45
0:54:47
0:54:53
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158
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172
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Cenderelli
Canini
Sargenti
Tramonti
Leonardi
Bacucchi
Lucchesi
Lombardi
Manfredi
Bacci Marchini
Fazzini
Andreotti
Matteoni
Ceccarelli
Giangrandi
Musoni
Galeotti
Consani
Beani
Paolinelli
Mura
Meaggia
Frulletti
Caporali
Gertrude
Cherubini
Della Pace
Giusti
Zubbani
Farina
Semeraro
Guadagni
Ricci

Del Giudice
Saettini
Malinconico
Panesi
Marchetti
Severi
Fara
Battilani
Tedesco
Marcacci
Navalesi
Niccolai
Lattanzi
Vernazza
Bertocchi
Zolesi
Tognoni
Salutini
Coppedé
Lodesani
Galeano
Tognetti
Ciani
Rogai
Tiralongo
Ghimenti
Cigolotti
Boriosi
D'Angelo
Cavalleri
Isola
Arcari
Arcari
Pantera
Borsa
Moriconi

Marcello
Emilio
Arturo
Paolo
Almo
Francesco
Aldo
Andrea
Alessandro
Riccardo
Roberto
Francesca
Marco
Giuseppe
Chiara
Maurizio
Luciano
Giovanni
Alessandro
Sandro
Mauro
Giovanni
Adelindo
Elisabetta
Massimiliano
Rinaldo
Francesco
Andrea
Pietrino
Antonella
Mario
Luca
Laura
Cesare
Juri
Giuseppe
Pierpaolo
Mauro
Angelo
Gerardo
Marino
Piero
Sergio
Alessandro
Brunello
Alberto
Cristiano
Ulisse
Enrico
Lucio
Piero
Corrado
Roberta
Giuseppe
Davide
Nicola
Roberto
Gabriele
Francesca
Marco
Claudio
Baldassare
Michele
Roberto
Angela
Maria
Antonio
Gabriele
Vinicio
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Amatori Atletica Carrara
G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane
G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane
Team Marble Man
Team Marble Man

Pod. Savonese
Ospedalieri Pisa
Atletica Lunigiana
Amatori Atletica Carrara
Uisp Valdimagra

A.S.D. Avis Stiava
A.S.C. Silvano Fedi

Atl. Porcari

Amatori Atletica Carrara
San Gennaro Capannori
Amatori Atletica Carrara
Amatori Atletica Carrara
Ospedalieri Pisa

ARCI Favaro La Spezia
A.S.D. Avis Stiava
Ospedalieri Pisa

Uisp Valdimagra

Atl. Massa Carrara
A.S.C. Silvano Fedi

Atl. Pietrasanta

Atl. Massa Carrara
Aeronautica Militare
G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane
Amatori Atletica Carrara
Uisp Valdimagra

ARCI Favaro La Spezia
A.S.D. Stracarrara

Atl. Massa Carrara
Amatori Atletica Carrara
Uisp Valdimagra
Podistica Peralto
Amatori Atletica Carrara
Amatori Atletica Carrara
A.S.D. Avis Stiava

Atl. UISP Marina di Carrara
G.S. Dielle

ARCI Favaro La Spezia
Ospedalieri Pisa

Atl. Sarzana

Versilia Sport

A.S.D. Stracarrara
Amatori Atletica Carrara

A.S.D. G.P. Avis Ameglia
Amatori Atletica Carrara
Amatori Atletica Carrara
A.S.D. Avis Stiava
A.S.D. Corradini Excelsior Rubiera
Podistica Peralto

A.S.D. Stracarrara

Atl. Massa Carrara
Trionfo Ligure
Ospedalieri Pisa

Atl. Casone Noceto
Versilia Sport

G.S. Atl. Signa

Trionfo Ligure

Gruppo Citta di Genova
G.P. CAl Pistoia

G.S. Atl. Signa

G.S. Atl. Signa

Amatori Atletica Carrara
G.S. Atl. Signa

Atl. Pietrasanta
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109
110
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10
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114
115
10
116
117
11
118
11
119
120
12
12
15
121
13
16
122
123
124
17
18
13
125
14
15
126
19
127
128
129
130
20
131
132
14
21
133
134
135
16
15
136
137
17
22
23
16
17
18
138
19

0:54:54
0:54:59
0:55:10
0:55:12
0:55:17
0:55:21
0:55:27
0:55:32
0:55:34
0:55:35
0:55:35
0:55:39
0:55:40
0:55:49
0:55:58
0:56:07
0:56:13
0:56:16
0:56:19
0:56:21
0:56:26
0:56:26
0:56:28
0:56:30
0:56:34
0:56:38
0:56:43
0:57:00
0:57:02
0:57:08
0:57:09
0:57:18
0:57:24
0:57:26
0:57:35
0:57:43
0:57:46
0:57:53
0:58:25
0:58:30
0:58:32
0:58:32
0:58:37
0:58:38
0:58:42
0:58:51
0:58:58
0:59:02
0:59:04
0:59:06
0:59:07
0:59:15
0:59:17
0:59:18
0:59:21
0:59:23
0:59:28
0:59:30
0:59:35
0:59:36
0:59:37
0:59:41
0:59:45
1:00:03
1:00:04
1:00:05
1:00:09
1:00:14
1:00:56
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212
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229
230
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232
233
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248
249
250
251
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Pidatella
Bianchi
Tarrini
Bonotti
Sebastiani
Bonfigli
Fara
Giorgini
Dal Degan
Terenzoni
Buonomo
Mori
Genovesi
Ceccarelli
Tioli
D'Anteo
Testa
Petroni
Tosi
Meles
Ortori
Talamini
Scordamaglia
Romano
Ferrari
Donnini
Sozzi
Silvestri
Mutti
Giromini
Martinelli
Menconi
Verdigi
Molea
Pisani
Braglia
Piga
Pezzica
Ferrandi
Ercolini
Lucchesi
Lodino
Pucciarelli
Vernazza
Biondi
Paglionico
Moscatelli
Benedini
Pucci
Pardini
Paoli
Belluomini
Gronchi
Biagini
Bonucelli
Capobianco
Venturini

Delia
Michele
Alberto
Alexandre
Federico
Silvia
Serena
Antonio
Vittorio
Luigi

Pina

Luigi
Davide
Isabella
Alessandro
Stefania
Francesco
Francesco
Luigi
Imbenia
Massimo
Giancarlo
Roberto
Riccardo
Mirco
Alessio
Daniele
Margherita
Mario
Mauro
Giovanni
Fabrizio
Remo
Giuseppe
Marco
Maurizio
Carlo

Rita
Gianluca
Massimiliano
Luigi
Salvatore
Brunetta
Marisa
Mariella
Mario
Enrico
Egisto
Igor

Catia
Gianpaolo
Luigi
Bruna
Silvia
Nadia
Mirella
Nicola
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Firenze Triathlon

Amatori Atletica Carrara
Amatori Atletica Carrara
A.S.D. Polizia Municipale Carrara
Atl. Massa Carrara

A.S.D. Golfo dei Poeti

Atl. UISP Marina di Carrara
Atl. Massa Carrara

Amatori Atletica Carrara
Atletica Lunigiana

ARCI Favaro La Spezia
Atl. Casone Noceto
Amatori Atletica Carrara
Ospedalieri Pisa

Amatori Atletica Carrara
Ospedalieri Pisa

Olympic Gym

Ospedalieri Pisa

A.S.C. Silvano Fedi
Atl. Massa Carrara

ARCI Favaro La Spezia
Atl. La Spezia

Amatori Atletica Carrara
Atl. Pietrasanta

Pol. Fiesole Outback
Atl. Massa Carrara

Atl. Pietrasanta

Atletica Lunigiana
Ospedalieri Pisa

Atl. Massa

Ospedalieri Pisa
Ospedalieri Pisa

A.S.D. Stracarrara
A.S.D. Stracarrara
ARCI Favaro La Spezia
Amatori Atletica Carrara
A.S.D. Stracarrara
A.S.D. Golfo dei Poeti
A.S.D. Avis Stiava
Ospedalieri Pisa

Uisp Valdimagra

Atl. Massa Carrara
Ospedalieri Pisa

ARCI Favaro La Spezia
Atl. Massa Carrara
Amatori Atletica Carrara

A.S.D. Avis Stiava
Ospedalieri Pisa
A.S.D. Avis Stiava
Ospedalieri Pisa
A.S.D. Avis Stiava
AVIS Parma
Ospedalieri Pisa
Atl. Marignana

18
139
24
140
141
19
20
142
143
25
21
26
144

27
22
145
20
28

146
147
29
148
21
149
150
23
151
30
22
152
23
31
153
154
32

155
156
33
24

24

25
34
26
157
25
158
35

26
27
28
27

1:01:11
1:01:18
1:01:25
1:01:35
1:01:37
1:01:50
1:02:06
1:02:09
1:02:16
1:02:52
1:02:55
1:03:05
1:03:15
1:03:26
1:03:29
1:03:33
1:03:41
1:03:45
1:03:45
1:03:53
1:04:12
1:04:15
1:04:21
1:04:21
1:04:31
1:04:36
1:04:39
1:04:48
1:05:50
1:05:54
1:05:56
1:06:14
1:06:18
1:06:20
1:.06:21
1:06:29
1:07:04
1:.07:11
1:.07:11
1:07:26
1:07:34
1:07:56
1:08:34
1:08:45
1:08:50
1:10:22
1:10:46
1:11:01
1:11:07
1:11:12
1:12:05
1:12:52
1:13:15
1:13:32
1:17:47
1:17:47
1:40:17




